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Product Data sheet

Part no. Name

1372896 Threaded Bolts Studw-07 M10x25 SS Studw-07 M10x25

Description: Thread bolts are stud welded to fix wall brackets.

Type

Additional information: Teflon isolation to protect against corrosion is supplied on request.

Characteristics

Name

Weight (kg)

S Spacing (mm)

Dt Diameter threads (mm)

Lt Length Threads (mm)

X (mm)

Product packaging information

F-PAK GTIN

Value

0.0
11
10
17.4

284

Single piece

Oglaend System Group. Tel: + 47 51 78 81 00. Mail: oglaend@oglaend-system.com



